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The device features a 12μm detector of 384×288 or 640×512 resolution optional, a 35/50mm
objective lens, a 1024×768 OLED display, and a built-in rangefinding module with a rang from
10m to 1,200m and an accuracy of ±1m. It supports various functions such as Wi-Fi imagetrans-
mission, video recording, digital compass, and Bluetooth remote control. It is suitable for 
rifles, sniper rifles, and shotguns, etc

PRODUCT  HIGHLIGHTS

TP Series Thermal Sight

Side-Focus
Lens

Ballistic
Calculating

IntegratedShutterless Design for
Smooth and Clear 

Imaging

Compact and
Lightweight

Support for Capturing
Images and Taking 

Videos

Quick-Removal
Picatinny Rail

Built-in Digital
Magnetic Compass

1000G Shock
Resistance

Quick-Removal
Battery Holder for

Convenient Battery 
Replacement

Ballistic Calculating Ballistic Calcul
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OPERATING DISTANCE

SPECIFICATIONS

Human Target
1.7m×0.5m

Product Name

Model

Resolution

Pixel Size

NETD

Frame Rate

Focal Length of Objective Lens

Objective Lens Aperture

FOV

Visual Acuity

OLED  Screen

Battery

Standby Duration (25°C)

External Power Supply

Operating Temperature

WIFI/APP

Photo and Video Taking

Memory Card

Waterproof Rating

Measuring Distance (Accuracy)

TP Series Thermal Sight

T-P635R

640×512

12μm

50Hz

35mm

1.0

12.5°×9.4°

     ±5°

2×

820m

1024×768 

2×CR123A 

5V 

-30° ~ +50°

 Yes

Yes

32GB

IP67

1200m（±1）

384×288 640×512

T-P335R T-P650R

35mm 50mm

7.5°×5.6° 8.8°×6.6°

200×79×84mm

<600g

214×79×84mm

<650g

3.4× 2.7×

820m 1180m

Dimensions of the Entire Machine

  Weight 

Detecting Distance 820m 1180m
(targets within 1.7 m, 2 pixels)

200 m 400 m 600 m 800 m 1000 m 1200 m 1400 m 1600 m0

820 m

1180m

820 mT-P335R
T-P635R
T-P650R
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